Project
Catalog Number
Type
EDG-SJ2
Surface Mount
Edgelit Exit
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            		           		      EXITS
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053	 (800) 490-4496              www.eelp.net
EDG-SJ2
rev: 03132025
MODEL#	                   # Faces / Letter/ Panel
EDG-SJ2	 2RGSA (AC Only, Red/Green, Single Clear and Double Mirror Panels, Brushed Aluminum)
	 2RGSW (AC Only Red/Green, Single Clear and Double Mirror Panels, White)
	 2RGSA-EM-SD (AC & EM, Red/Green, Single Clear and Double Mirror Panels, Brushed Aluminum)
	 2RGSW-EM-SD (AC & EM, Red/Green, Single Clear and Double Mirror Panels, White)
Recess kit allows for standard
surface mount to be easily
recessed into wall or ceiling
Pendant kit consists of a single
pendant stem in standard 12”,
24” and 48” lengths and a flat
ceiling canopy.
Accessories (order separately, ships on side)
EDG-SJ2-2WPANEL	 -   Double face white panel
EDG-SJ2-3SPANEL	 -   Single face white panel
EDG-SJ2-3WPANEL	 -   Single face mirror panel
ZZ-EDG-RJ-W		  -   Recessed Kit - White - AC Models
ZZ-EDG-RJ-W-EM-SD	 -   Recessed Kit - White - EM-SD Models
ZZ-EDG-RJ-A		  -   Recessed Kit - Aluminum - AC Models
ZZ-EDG-RJ-A-EM-SD	 -   Recessed Kit - Aluminum - EM-SD Models
EDG-SJ-SK12-*		  -   12” Pendant Kit - White
EDG-SJ-SK24-*		  -   18” Pendant Kit - White
EDG-SJ-SK48-*		  -   24” Pendant Kit - White
* Specify W (White) or B (Black)
HOUSING
	- Pivot housing allows for unit to be installed on wall, ceiling, or sloped ceiling
	- Backbox available for recess mount
	- Backbox has steel housing and trimplate
ELECTRICAL
-  Dual 120/277V
-  Charge rate/power “On” LED light and push-to-test switch for testing
-  Standard Operating Temperature: 10oC - 40oC (50oF - 104oF)
ILLUMINATION
- Ultra bright, energy efficient, field selectable red and green LEDs
- Single clear panel and double mirror panel
BATTERY
-  Maintenance-free, rechargeable NiCad battery
-  Internal transfer switch automatically connects battery to LED board for 90-minute emergency illumination
-  LVD (Low Voltage Disconnect) prevents battery from deep discharge
-  Two-rate charger initiates battery charge to recharge in battery in 24 hours
MOUNTING
- Surface mount standard
- Recessed Kit available for easy wall or ceiling installation
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- CEC Title 20
	- UL924 Certified
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
A
B
C D
A B C D
121/16 113/16 81/4 911/16